PRODUCT INFORMATION
SYSTEM SOLUTIONS FOR THE ENERGY TRANSITION
METAL DIAPHRAGM COMPRESSORS PU series
COMPACT COMPRESSOR SOLUTION CCS
2 www.sera-web.com
METAL DIAPHRAGM COMPRESSORS (PU series)
The sera metal diaphragm compressors is particularly characterized by its contamination-free and herme-
tically sealed design. Therefore, hydrogen can be compressed with the sera Metal diaphragm compressor

Depending on the application, different types of electrolyzers can be used for hydrogen production. The most
common applications in conjunction with the sera metal membrane compressor are alkaline electrolysis (AEL)
with 5-10 bar(a) inlet pressure, PEM electrolysis with inlet pressures between 20-40 bar(a) and AEM electro-
lysis in the range between 25-35 bar(a). Higher inlet pressures are not a problem for sera compressors, but
are still very rare due to the current state of development.
For the compression after electrolysis, sera compressors of the PU series can be used for different inlet pres-
sures. Here is a selection of possible machines:
Application Product
identification
Inlet pressure
bar(a)
Outlet pressure
bar(a)
Volume flow
Nm3/h
AEL AEL-07-050-050 7 50 50
AEL AEL-07-150-030 7 150 30
AEL AEL-07-300-015 7 300 15
AEL AEL-07-500-015 7 500 15
AEL AEL-07-300-030 7 300 30
AEL AEL-07-500-030 7 500 30
PEM/AEM AEM-30-200-010 30 200 10
PEM/AEM AEM-30-300-025 30 300 25
PEM/AEM AEM-30-300-050 30 300 50
PEM/AEM AEM-30-300-100 30 300 100
PEM/AEM AEM-30-500-050 30 500 50
PEM/AEM AEM-30-500-100 30 500 100
PEM/AEM AEM-30-900-003 30 900 3
High pressure-ELY HEL-70-500-015 50-70 500 15
6 www.sera-web.com
APPLICATIONS
H2-TRAILER FILLING
AND H2-BUNDLE FILLING
H2 TRAILER AND H2 BUNDLE EMPTYING
To supply customers with hydrogen, it must be filled into trailers and bundles. Here, hydrogen is raised from
an inlet pressure level to a final pressure level of 200/300 or 500 bar. sera compressor systems can be
designed for different pressure levels in order to meet as many different market requirements as possible.
Application Product
identification
Inlet pressure
bar(a)
Outlet pressure
bar(a)
Volume flow
Nm3/h
Trailer filling TBF-30-200-010 30 200 10
Trailer filling TBF-30-300-025 30 300 25
Trailer filling TBF-30-300-050 30 300 50
Trailer filling TBF-30-300-100 30 300 100
Trailer filling TBF-30-500-050 30 500 50
Trailer filling TBF-30-500-100 30 500 100
Many compressors have a limited inlet pressure and therefore cannot completely empty the bundles or
trailers filled with hydrogen. As a result, large quantities of hydrogen remain in the bundle or trailer.
To completely empty bundles and trailers down to an inlet pressure level of 1-2 bar, sera compressors can
be used optimally. These compress from one bundle into another and thus increase the pressure level in the

water causes the fuel to oxidize to hydrogen. The main carbon-containing fuels or energy sources used are
natural gas, but methanol, light petrol, biogas or biomass are also used. The water vapor required for the
reaction can be supplied from outside or come from the respective source material itself.
The chemical reaction of steam reforming is endothermic, i.e. it consumes heat. It is often supported by a
catalyst and the required heat is generated by burning the fuel. For example, concentrated solar thermal
energy or waste heat from combustion engines can be used to supply heat from outside. Steam reforming
produces a gas mixture whose energy content significantly exceeds that of the fuel used.
Application Product
identification
Inlet pressure
bar(a)
Outlet pressure
bar(a)
Volume flow
Nm3/h
Steam reforming DAM-07-050-050 7 50 50
Steam reforming DAM-07-150-030 7 150 30
Steam reforming DAM-07-300-015 7 300 15
Steam reforming DAM-07-500-015 7 500 15
Steam reforming DAM-07-300-030 7 300 30
Steam reforming DAM-07-500-030 7 500 30
Steam reforming DAM-30-200-010 30 200 10
Steam reforming DAM-30-300-025 30 300 25
Steam reforming DAM-30-300-050 30 300 50
Steam reforming DAM-30-300-100 30 300 100
Steam reforming DAM-30-500-050 30 500 50
Steam reforming DAM-30-500-100 30 500 100
8 www.sera-web.com
The sera metal diaphragm compressors can be specially designed for the refueling of passenger cars with
700 bar tank pressure from 200/300 bar storage tank bundles, if these are already available for the refue-
ling of trucks or buses.

FT-Synthesis PU002 100 105 2,7
APPLICATIONS
BOIL-OFF COMPRESSORS
The boil-off effect occurs when liquid hydrogen vaporizes at higher ambient temperatures. This occurs due
to the temperature difference and must be controlled in order to regulate the container pressure and avoid
safety risks. The gaseous hydrogen can be compressed with a sera compressor and fed into the downstream
hydrogen system or compressed in storage tanks for further use.
Application Product
identification
Inlet pressure
bar(a)
Outlet pressure
bar(a)
Volume flow
Nm3/h
Boil-off BOO-07-050-050 7 50 50
Boil-off BOO-07-150-030 7 150 30
Boil-off BOO-07-300-015 7 300 15
Boil-off BOO-07-500-015 7 500 15
Boil-off BOO-07-300-030 7 300 30
Boil-off BOO-07-500-030 7 500 30
BOIL-OFF
LH2
Storage
Tank